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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Vedika Falgunan Sreeja P V (MTHR) Lakshmi Nivas, 
Kannadipoil, Kuttoor, 

Kuttoor, 670306, 
Payyannur

  

2 14/01/2026 ELIZABATH  P L LIJO JOSEPH (FTHR) POOZHIKKANADAKKAL, 
KANAMVAYAL, 

PULINGOME, 
KANAMVAYAL, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

3 14/01/2026 THAHIRA K P RASIKH N (HSBN) 3/211 Nangarath House, 
Vellur, Vellur, Vellur, 

Vellur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

4 14/01/2026 ALOYSIA MARIA JOSEPH  (FTHR) 661/3 
PAZHAMPALLY, 
DEZIRE VILLA 
COMPOUND, 

KELOTH, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

5 14/01/2026 SEENA RAJU RAJU M D (HSBN) MADASSERI, 
MEENTHULLI, 
PULINGOME, 

KOZHICHAL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

6 14/01/2026 PAPPACHAN K C CHERIYAN (FTHR) KAVALATH, 
PUKKAL, 

ARAVANCHAL, 
ARAVANCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

7 14/01/2026 ASMEENA C H ABOOBACKER 
THALAYILLATH 

(FTHR)

ASMEENA MANZIL, 
PALATHARA, 

VELLUR, VELLUR P 
O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

8 14/01/2026 CHANDRAMATHY P 
V

KRISHNAN A V 
(HSBN)

730-A,AVARONTHAN 
VEETTIL, 

HAJIMUKKU, 
PERINGOME, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL 
PO, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

9 14/01/2026 NEENA V V Sasi P V (HSBN) 242 C, North Manakkad, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyannur

  

10 14/01/2026 RISHA P K M ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

PONNICHI 
KUTHIRUMMAL, 

KOTTY, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

11 14/01/2026 MUSTHAFA N P IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

N P HOUSE, 
PAKAKODE, 

RAMANTHALI, 
PALAKODE, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

12 14/01/2026 K J VARGHESE JOSEPH (FTHR) KUMBALANIKKAL, 
KOLUVALLY, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
CHUNDA, 670511, 

PAYYANUR

  

13 14/01/2026 NIKHIL P V SUNIL C (FTHR) 206 A PADINHARE 
VEETTIL, 

PALATHARA EAST, 
KARIVELLUR, 

KARIVELLUR P O, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

14 14/01/2026 SARUMMA  
CHUNDUNNUMMAL

ABDURAHIMAN 
MUSLIYAR (HSBN)

11/7, PALLICOLONY, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

15 14/01/2026 SUBAIR K MOOSA M (FTHR) 16/486 A NAFEESAS, 
KANDOTH, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KANDOTH P O, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

16 14/01/2026 ALEX P F ALOYSIA MARIA 
(MTHR)

661/3 
PAZHAMPALLY, 
DEZIRE VILLA 
COMPOUND, 

KELOTH, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

17 14/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED A EBRAHIM KUTTI 
(FTHR)

ANJILLATH, 
PERALAM, 
PERALAM, 

KOZHUMMAL, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

18 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM HASEENA P P (MTHR) FATHIMA MAHAL, 
VADIPPURAM, 

PAYYANUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

19 14/01/2026 C A Adwaithraj R Jayaraj (FTHR) SADGAMAYA, 
Peringome, Peringome, 

Peringome, 670353, 
Payyanur

  

20 14/01/2026 SELVAN M SATHI T (WIFE) PULIMAVIL, 
MAMBALAM, 
PAYYANUR, 

PAYYANUR, 670307, 
PAYYANUR

  

21 14/01/2026 SAFIYATH A K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

ZAM ZAM HOUSE, 
PUNCHAKAKD, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

22 14/01/2026 CHRISTO THOMAS THOMAS O J (FTHR) OUSEPPARAMBIL, 
OOMALA, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

670511, PAYYANUR

  

23 14/01/2026 ADWAITH 
PRASANTHAN 

PRASANTHAN P 
(FTHR)

PADINHATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANIYANKUNNU, 
PERALAM, 

KOZHUMMAL, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

24 14/01/2026 FELIX P F ALOYSIA MARIA 
(MTHR)

661/3 
PAZHAMPALLY, 
DEZIRE VILLA 
COMPOUND, 

KELOTH, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

25 14/01/2026 NAFEESATH M SUBAIR K (FTHR) 16/486 A NAFEESAS, 
KANDOTH, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KANDOTH P O, 

670307, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

26 14/01/2026 PRAKASH T V VIJAYAN (FTHR) THURUTHEL HOUSE, 
KUPPOL, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

27 14/01/2026 RAHMATH N U YOUSAF  
PULUKKOOL (HSBN)

3/178,PULUKOOL 
HOUSE, KUTTUR, 

KUTTUR, KUTTUR, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

28 14/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF 
NANGARATH 

ABDUL RAHIMAN V 
P (FTHR)

NANGARATH 
HOUSE, 

KOZHUMMAL, 
PERALAM, 

KOZHUMMAL, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

29 14/01/2026 SHAREEF V A SULAIMAN K (FTHR) 00 
VELLAKKALLINKAL 

HO, PERINGOME, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

30 14/01/2026 ARYANANDA T V Muraleedharan M 
(FTHR)

14/94muttath, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

Karivellur, 670521, 
Payyanur

  

31 14/01/2026 MUNEERA M T P MARIYAM M T P 
(MTHR)

11/422, ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

32 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAFVANA M 

MUHAMMED EKBAL 
A G (FTHR)

ANGILLATH HOUSE, 
MATHIL, 

ALAPADAMBA, 
MATHIL P O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

33 14/01/2026 ADITHYA C V PRAKASHAN K G 
(FTHR)

PVP-05/561-
A,CHENAN VEETTIL, 

PATTUVAM, 
PERINGOME, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL 
PO, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

34 14/01/2026 B JASNA SIDHIQUE P M (FTHR) VI/233, BATHALI, 
KUZHIKKAD, 

KUTTOOR, 
KUTTOOR P O, 

670306, PAYYANNUR

  

35 14/01/2026 RAMYA K R RAJU (FTHR) THURUTHEL HOUSE, 
KUPPOL, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

36 14/01/2026 ABHINAV 
SALGUNAN 

SALGUNAN M (FTHR) 60, MACHATHI 
VEEDU, THAITTERY, 

M M BAZAR P O, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

37 14/01/2026 ALEENA N KUNHAMINA 
NANGARATH (MTHR)

NANGARATH 
HOUSE, KANKOL, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

38 14/01/2026 ANNA ROSE JOSEPH JOSEPH  M J (FTHR) MANGALATHIL, 
KAKKARA, 

PERINGOME, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

39 14/01/2026 DEVADARSHAN V SHEENA V (MTHR) 42/526-1 VANNADIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYANKAVU 
ROAD,KARAMEL, 

VELLUR, ANNUR P 
O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

40 14/01/2026 SAYOOJYA  C MURALIDHARAN  C 
J (FTHR)

CHEMMALAVEETTIL, 
KOKKADAU, 
THIRUMENI, 

THIRUMENI, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

41 14/01/2026 VARKEY BRIJITHA (WIFE) 230-OORAKKANAL, 
MACHIYIL, 

CHERUPUZHA, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

42 14/01/2026 SHEREENA P H  SUDHEER T  M 
(HSBN)

01/228 PATHALIL 
KAROT, 

KUNDAMTHADAM, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTUCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

43 14/01/2026 Anna Jennifer Shaji Shini Shaji (MTHR) Thachanam Kottu(H), 
Padathadam, Vayakkara, 

Cherupuzha, 670511, 
Payyanur

  

44 14/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ 
THAZHATHETHIL

MOHAMMAD  T 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
KAROKKAD  

CHERUPUZHA P O, 
VAYAKKARA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

45 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIM 
PANDIKA SHALA

ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
C (FTHR)

PANDIKA SHALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

46 14/01/2026 VANDANA  P J MANUKKUTAN P R 
(HSBN)

PADINJARAEVEETTIL, 
KOKKADAVU, 
THIRUMENI, 

THIRUMENI, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

47 14/01/2026 AKHILA U M THAMBAN U M 
(FTHR)

SREE NILAYAM, 
KANDOTH, 

PAYYANUR, 
KANDOTH, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

48 14/01/2026 ABDUL HAKKEEM  
KELOTH 

MADAPPURAYIL

SUHARA  (WIFE) RAHIFA MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

49 14/01/2026 NAZMIYA 
SULTHANA N P P 

ISMAIL A P  (FTHR) DARUL IZZA, 
KARAMUTTAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

50 14/01/2026 JALEEL C M MOIDEEN  (FTHR) ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQ MANZIL, 

PAPPARATTA, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

51 14/01/2026 HANEEF V A SULAIMAN  K (FTHR) 00 
VELLAKKALLIMKAL 

HO, PERINGOME, 
VAYAKKARA, 

PADIYOTCHAL, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

52 14/01/2026 JASEERA C K NOUFAL S (HSBN) CHEMMARAN 
KEEZHIL, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, PAYYANNUR

  

53 14/01/2026 HANSEERA T C ABDULLA K P (FTHR) KANDAMPAZHAYAPURAYIL, 
PAYYANKANAM, 

PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

54 14/01/2026 NIVEDYA K V JINACHANDRAN A K 
(FTHR)

07/158 KEENERI, 
PUTHUR, PERALAM, 
ETTUKUDUKKA P O, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

55 14/01/2026 UNNIMAYA P NARAYANAN 
NAMBOODIRI P 

(FTHR)

SREESADANAM, 
VADASSERI, 

KANKOL, KANKOL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

56 14/01/2026 MUHSEENA A MUHAMMED K T 
(FTHR)

AVARAKKAN 
HOUSE, 

MATHAMANGALAM, 
ERAMAM, 

MATHAMANGALAM, 
670306, PAYYANNUR

  

57 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED LASIF 
M

LATHEEF K (FTHR) 07/55-
MOOPPANTAKATH, 

NHEKLY, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLY P O, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

58 14/01/2026 SHEFNA P A ALIYAR KUTTY 
(FTHR)

14/173-A, PRAPOYIL, 
THIRUMENI, 

PRAPOYIL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

59 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
ABDULLA P V

ABDULLA K (FTHR) NASEERA MANZIL, 
KARAMUTTAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

60 14/01/2026 MAVILA GOPALAN M K KELAPPAN 
(FTHR)

427, MAVILA, 
KANNAPALLIPOYIL, 

ERAMAM, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

61 14/01/2026 SHEEBA KIZHAKKE 
VEETIL 

DINESHAN A (HSBN) SIVA THEERTHAM, 
KALLETUMKADAVU, 

RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

62 14/01/2026 STINIYA K J JOMONE P N (HSBN) PALACKAMANNIL, 
CHERUPUZHA, 
VAYAKKARA, 

CHERUPUZHA P O, 
670511, PAYYANUR

  

63 14/01/2026 NASLA C NISSAMUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

CEETHEERAKATH, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

64 14/01/2026 K FASEENA ASMA K (MTHR) 16/147 V M HOUSE, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 

670501, PAYYANNUR

  

65 14/01/2026 ABDULLA  N P ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

N P HOUSE, 
PALAKODE, 

RAMANTHALI, 
PALAKODE, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

66 14/01/2026 SIDHARTH  C M MURALEEDARAN  C 
J (FTHR)

CHEMMALAVEETTIL, 
KOKKADAVU, 
THIRUMENI, 

THIRUMENI, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

67 14/01/2026 NASNA SALEEM MARIYAMBI K 
(MTHR)

12/27, ETTIKULAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 

ETTIKULAM, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

68 14/01/2026 MIDHUNRAJ P V MANOJ V V (FTHR) 191 VADAKKE 
VEEDU, 

PALATHARA, 
KARIVELLUR P O, 

KARIVELLUR, 
670521, PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

69 14/01/2026 A P SHANIMA MUNEER ANJILLATH 
(FTHR)

01/314 ANJILLATH 
HOUSE, 

ALINKEEZHIL, 
VELLUR, VELLUR P 

O, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

70 14/01/2026 MARVAN M N KUNHABDULLA  K  
(FTHR)

M N HOUSE, KARA 
MASJID, PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

71 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASNA 
P K 

MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) 438A, 
PUTHIYAKANDAKKEEL, 
PEDENA, KAKKARA 

P O, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

72 14/01/2026 MATHEW P A ABRAHAM (FTHR) PALATHINKAL, 
PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

73 14/01/2026 SAINABA P P AHAMAD K P (HSBN) 31/473, KOTTY , 
NEAR RAILWAY 

STATION, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

74 14/01/2026 A V PADMANABHAN K P R PODUVAL 
(FTHR)

SREEVALSAM 
KATOOR VEEDU, 

KALLETTUMKADAVU, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

75 14/01/2026 HAMZA M SAMEEMA ULLI 
KOUVVAL (WIFE)

U K HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 
670308, payyannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

76 14/01/2026 RAHMATH P V MUSTHAFA N (HSBN) PERUTHIYOTT 
VALAPPIL, 

PURAVATTAM, 
VELLORA, 

KAKKARA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

77 14/01/2026 ASNA ABDULLA ABDULLA T P (FTHR) 104-OLAKKAL 
PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 

PALAKKODE, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670305, PAYYANNUR

  

78 14/01/2026 Mishab P K NABEESA 
KANNAMKULAM 

(MTHR)

PUZHAKKARA, 
PANANTHADAM, 

PULINGOME, 
CHUNDA, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

79 14/01/2026 SHERLY JAMES JOSE T L  (HSBN) THURUTHEL, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

THIRUMENI, 
CHERUPUZHA, 

670581, PAYYANNUR

  

80 14/01/2026  MUHAMMADALI K BEEVATHU K (MTHR) KAKKOTTAKATH, 
NHEKLY, 

PERINGOME, 
NHEKLY, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

81 14/01/2026 SHIJI T S MATHEW (HSBN) PALATHINKAL, 
PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

82 14/01/2026 MUFEEDA K T P MUSTHAFA P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
PALAKKODE, 
PALAKKODE, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

83 14/01/2026 DEVARAJAN C K RATHIKA K V (WIFE) REVATHI NIVAS, 
EACHILAM VAYAL, 

PAYYANUR, 
VELLUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

84 14/01/2026 KHADEEJA M SAMEERA M (MTHR) SAMEERA MANZIL, 
PERALAM, 
PERALAM, 

KOZHUMMAL, 
670521, PAYYANNUR

  

85 14/01/2026 FAYISA P V SHIHAB C M (HSBN) PERUTHIYOTT 
VALAPPIL, 

PURAVATTAM, 
VELLORA, 

KAKKARA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

86 14/01/2026 Elena Ann thomas tomy Augustine  (FTHR) 169, machi, vayakkara, 
padiyottuchal, 670307, 

thaliparamba

  

87 14/01/2026 MUSTAFFA PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL 

AHAMED C M (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
PALAKKODE, 
PALAKKODE, 

PALAKKODE, 670305, 
PAYYANNUR

  

88 14/01/2026 SONEL P RENI MATHEW P A (FTHR) PALATHINKAL, 
PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

89 14/01/2026 K RADHAMANI RAJAN T P (HSBN) THURUTHIPALLY 
HOUSE, PATYAM, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KANDOTH, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

90 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH RAMZA SULAIKHA  S (MTHR) SIYALI HOUSE, 
VADIPPURAM, 

PAYYANUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

91 14/01/2026 MOHAMED SALEEM ARIFA C M (WIFE) CHENOTH 
MADATHIL, 
KAVVAYI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

92 14/01/2026 sajila K NASEEMA K (MTHR) 8/249, KALLADUTH, 
PERUMPOYIL, 

VELLORA, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

93 14/01/2026 Muhammed Razi P K Abdul Rafeek P K 
(FTHR)

Puzhuthinipra 
Keezhilath, 

Vadakkumbad, 
Ramanthali, 

Vadakkumbad, 670308, 
Payyanur

  

94 14/01/2026 NASEEF 
ABOOBACKER 

P P AYISHA (MTHR) PADINHARE 
PURAYIL, KAVVAYI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
KAVVAYI, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

95 14/01/2026 VISHNU  S SUNIL KUMAR K C  
(FTHR)

CHANDRAMANGALAM, 
KOKKADAV, 
THIRUMENI, 

PRAPOYIL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  

96 14/01/2026 JISMI  THOMAS THOMAS N J (FTHR) NADUTHOTTIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUVAM, 
THIRUMENI, 

THIRUMENI, 670511, 
PAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

97 14/01/2026 AJO  M V VINOD KUMAR M P 
(FTHR)

MANIKKATHAZHE, 
EDAVARAMBA, 
CHERUPUZHA, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

670511, PAYYANNUR

  

98 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH FIZA N 
M 

AHAMMED M (FTHR) KUNDAYAMKOVVAL, 
KANKOL, KANKOL, 

KANKOL P O, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

99 14/01/2026 ROSEMOL 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN T J 
(FTHR)

349A, 
THEKKETHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLARIYANAM, 

KUTTUR P O, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

100 14/01/2026 MIDHUN T  
AUGUSTINE 

AUGUSTHY  T T  
(FTHR)

THARAPPEL, 
KOTTATHALACHI, 

THABORE, 
THABORE, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

101 14/01/2026 Akshay Ajith Ajith M (FTHR) Mappidichery, 
Payyankanam, 

Peringome, Peringome, 
670353, Payyanur

  

102 14/01/2026 SUSAMMA THOMAS THOMAS  M L  
(HSBN)

89 A, THATTUMMAL, 
PERINGOME, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANUR

  

103 14/01/2026 DEEPA K MADHAVI K (MTHR) PUTHIYADATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINTHATTA 
NORTH, 

PERINGOME, 
ARAVANCHAL P O, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

104 14/01/2026 SUBINRAJ P P DHANARAJ K (FTHR) PADINHARE 
PURAYIL, 

ONAPPARAMBA, 
RAMANTHALI, 

KARANTHAT, 670308, 
PAYYANNUR

  

105 14/01/2026 JITHIN T  AUGUSTINE AUGUSTHY  T T  
(FTHR)

THARAPPEL, 
KOTTATHALACHI, 

THIRUMENI, 
THABORE, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

106 14/01/2026 ATHUL T AUGUSTINE AUGUSTHY  T T 
(FTHR)

THARAPPEL, 
KOTTATHALACHI, 

THIRUMENI, 
THABORE, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

107 14/01/2026 FATHIMA M P LATHEEF 
PARAPURATH (HSBN)

PARAPURATH, 
CHAKKALAKUNNU, 

KAKKARA, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

108 14/01/2026 ASHIDA  P ISAKUTTY P M 
(FTHR)

PLACKAL, 
KANNIKKALAM, 

VAYAKKARA, 
CHUNDA P O, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

109 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADIR 

M C KHADER (FTHR) MENAVIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

110 14/01/2026 ISMAIL  T P CHENOTH 
MUHAMED (FTHR)

FATHIMA NIVAS, 
PUNCHAKKAD, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

111 14/01/2026 FATHIMA K V ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

RAMLA MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

112 14/01/2026 ABDUL BASHEER K FARIYATH (WIFE) KEERIRAKATH, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

113 14/01/2026 RAFEEK  K SHAJI (FTHR) 20/107 Q  
KOLLAMKUNNEL, 

HAJIMUKKU, 
PERINGOME, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

114 14/01/2026 SONA  SONY ATHUL T  
AUGUSTINE (HSBN)

THARAPPEL, 
KOTTATHALACHI, 

THIRUMENI, 
THABORE, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

115 14/01/2026 SIDDIQE ABDULLA CHENOTH 
MADATHIL 

ABDULLA (FTHR)

ZAHIDA MANZIL, 
NEAR SIDDIQUE 

MASJID, 
RAMANTHALI, 

VADAKKUMBAD P 
O, 670307, 

PAYYANNUR

  

116 14/01/2026 SHIJAS MUHAMMED 
K

ABDULLA K (FTHR) AL MIHARAZ, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 

670501, PAYYANNUR

  

117 14/01/2026 SAJMI P M SHAJI T I (HSBN) 14/177/
THEKKEMAVUNGAMANNIL, 

K P NAGAR, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME p o, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

118 14/01/2026 RESHMA PRIYA RAJ 
P 

VINODKUMAR K V 
(HSBN)

ADVAITHAM, 
PADOLI, PAYYANUR, 

KANDANKALI, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

119 14/01/2026 AFSAL T P ASHARAF A P (FTHR) ARAYAPPURATH, 
CHOORAL, MATHIL, 

MATHIL, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

120 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
N

ABDULLA V V  
(FTHR)

8/326 A  NAGARATH, 
NHEKLY, 

PERINGOME, 
NHEKLY, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

121 14/01/2026 THANHA SHAJI SHAJI T I (FTHR) 14/177/
THEKKEMAVUNGAMANNIL, 

K P NAGAR, 
PERINGOME, 

PERINGOME  P O, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

122 14/01/2026 RIZA HAWWA UBAID  K (FTHR) AL MIHARAZ, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 
KADANNAPPALLI, 

670501, PAYYANNUR

  

123 14/01/2026 SREEJA A P REMESAN P V (HSBN) 45/231  ANIDIL 
PADINHATTAYIL, 
VELLUR, VELLUR, 

VELLUR P O, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

124 14/01/2026 ADVAITH V RESHMA PRIYA RAJ 
P (MTHR)

ADVAITHAM, 
PADOLI, PAYYANUR, 

KANDANKALI, 
670307, PAYYANUR

  

125 14/01/2026 SUJATHA P P UNNIKISHNAN K 
(HSBN)

KELOTH HOUSE, 
KARUVACHERI, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

126 14/01/2026 MANOJ BOWSALLI BOWSALLI (FTHR) AZHAKATTU, 
EDAVARAMBA, 
EDAVARAMBA, 
EDAVARAMBA, 

670511, PAYYANUR

  

127 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
P P 

KASIM M P (FTHR) P P HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

RAMANTHALI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

128 14/01/2026 ATHULYA T  
AUGUSTINE

AUGUSTHY T T  
(FTHR)

THARAPPEL, 
KOTTATHALACHI, 

THIRUMENI, 
THABORE, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

129 14/01/2026 GRACY SEBASTIAN (HSBN) MULLANANICKAL, 
CHUNDA, 

PULINGOME, 
CHUNDA, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

130 14/01/2026 JORLY K JOSE JOSE K J (FTHR) MUTHUPLACKAL, 
MEENTHULLY, 

CHERUPUZHA VIA, 
KOZHICHAL, 670511, 

PAYYANUR

  

131 14/01/2026 MUSTHAFA POOVAN 
KULATHIL 

KUNHIMOIDEEN K 
(FTHR)

12/29, 
POOVANKULATHIL, 
KOYIPRA, VELLORA 

P O, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

132 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N 

RAHEEMA N (MTHR) NANGARATH 
HOUSE, VELLUR, 

VELLUR, VELLUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

133 14/01/2026 THASREENA P MUHABEES E V P 
(HSBN)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
KOVVAPURAM, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  

134 14/01/2026 NISHANA M RASIK K V (HSBN) MATTOOKKARAN 
HOUSE, MUTTAM 

ANGADI, MADAYI, 
VENGARA, 670305, 

PAYYANNUR

  

135 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL AYOOB AKKALATH 
(FTHR)

ANGILLATH HOUSE, 
ARAVANCHAL, 

ALAPPADAMBA, 
ARAVANCHAL, 

670353, PAYYANNUR

  

136 14/01/2026 SILI P J JOSEPH 
PODIMATTOM (FTHR)

PODIMATTOM, 
KOLUVALLI, 

VAYAKKARA, 
CHUNDA, 670511, 

PAYYANNUR

  

137 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAZANA RAZAC 

SAMEERA K (MTHR) BAITHUL NOOR, 
VADIPPURAM, 
PAYYANNUR, 

KAVVAYI, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

138 14/01/2026 FATHIMA  K K HAMZA  M (FTHR) KOMMACHI 
KARIMBICHAAL, 
PERINTHATTA, 
PERINTHATTA, 

ARAVANCHAL P O, 
670353, PAYYANNUR

  

139 14/01/2026 AMBUJAKSHI AMMA RAMACHANDRAN  
NAIR (HSBN)

CHANDRAMANGALAM, 
KOKKADAV, 
THIRUMENI, 

PRAPOYIL, 670511, 
PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

140 14/01/2026 ABHIJITH P RAMESAN (FTHR) PALANGAT, 
PURAVATTAM, 

VELLORA, 
KAKKARA, 670306, 

PAYYANNUR

  

141 14/01/2026 NAZEER K ASSAINAR (FTHR) KARAYIL, 
VADASSERI, 

MATHIL, MATHIL, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

142 14/01/2026 BINU JOSE JOSEPH A M (FTHR) ARACKAL, 
MEERA,PERINGOME 

P.O., PERINGOME, 
PERINGOME, 670353, 

PAYYANNUR

  

143 14/01/2026 USMAN AHAMED 
KAVVAYI

AHAMED (FTHR) 05/347 KADAVATH 
PUARYIL, 

KARIPODE, 
PERINGOME, 

NHEKLY, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

144 14/01/2026 DIYA JAYAN JAYACHANDRAN P V 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKARA 
VEEDU, KELOTH, 

PAYYANUR, 
PAYYANUR, 670307, 

PAYYANUR

  

145 14/01/2026 AJAY KRISHNA BALAKRISHNAN  K 
(FTHR)

POTHERA HOUSE, 
ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 

ERAMAM, 670307, 
PAYYANNUR

  

146 14/01/2026 Jazeera C M A MUSTHAFA (HSBN) 354 B, PERUL ROAD 
MATHAMANGALAM 
BAZAR, ERAMAM, M 

M BAZAR, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

147 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MARSAD A 

NUSAIBA A (MTHR) 168, MARIYAMBI 
MANZIL, PERUMBA, 

PAYYANNUR, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

148 14/01/2026 MUHAMED INAS 
ISMAIL 

KHAIRUNNISA 
ISMAIL (MTHR)

ASNAS, THAYINERI, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

149 14/01/2026 SABINU  THOMAS SARAMMA THOMAS 
(MTHR)

grace villa, 
keepattupoyil, 

peringome vayakkara, 
aravanchal, 670353, 

payyannur

  

150 14/01/2026 SHAMSEERA M SOUDATH (MTHR) MONANGATTU, 
PATTUVAM, 

PADIYOTTUCHAL, 
PADIYOTTUCHAL P 

O, 670353, 
PAYYANNUR

  

151 14/01/2026 ASHNA P MUHAMMED RAFFIC 
M (FTHR)

RASHEEDA MANZIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

ALAPPADAMBA, 
ETTUKUDUKKA, 

670521, PAYYANUR

  

152 14/01/2026 NIDHEESH POTHERA 
DAMODARAN

POTHERA 
DAMODARAN (FTHR)

POTHERA VEEDU, 
ERAMAM SOUTH, 

ERAMAM, ERAMAM, 
670307, PAYYANNUR

  

153 14/01/2026 SAFIYA A MUHAMMED K T 
(HSBN)

AVARKKAN HOUSE, 
MATHAMANGALAM, 

ERAMAM, 
MATHAMANGALAM  

BAZAR, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

154 14/01/2026 ISSUNNISA IBRAHIM 
M 

SAKKEENA M 
(MTHR)

13/205, Papparatta, 
Kankol, Kankol, 
670307, Payyanur

  

155 14/01/2026 SUHANA SIRAJ SIRAJ M V P (FTHR) K M HOUSE, 
THAYINERI, 
PAYYANUR, 

PAYYANUR, 670307, 
payyanur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

156 14/01/2026 SREERAJ P V MANOJ V V (FTHR) 191 PADINHARE 
VEEDU, PALATHARA 

KIZHAKKU, 
KARIVELLUR, 
KARIVELLUR, 

670521, PAYYANNUR

  

157 14/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR N V Khadeeja (MTHR) 13/198, Papparatta, 
Kankol, Kankol, 
670307, Payyanur

  

158 14/01/2026 Soniya Thomas Rajesh V R (HSBN) 16/251, Parothumneer, 
Vayakkara, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

159 14/01/2026 SUBINA M B Prajith T R (HSBN) 15/419 
Thekkechoorakuttiyil, 

Prapoyil, Prapoyil, 
Prapoyil, 670511, 

Payyannur

  

160 14/01/2026 Daniel  Raju Raju  E P (FTHR) Eruttukattil, Thirumeni, 
Thirumeni, Thirumeni, 

670511, payyanur

  

161 14/01/2026 Sajeevan V G Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Vellappallil, Prapoyil, 
Prapoyil, Prapoyil, 
670511, Payyannur

  

162 14/01/2026 mahitha k p narayanan v v (FTHR) chaithram, kokkot, 
payyanur, chalakode, 

670307, payyanur

  

163 14/01/2026 Devanand P P Sunil Kumar P P (FTHR) Puthiyapurayil, Chattiol, 
Kuttoor, Olayambadi, 

670306, Payyannur

  

164 14/01/2026 ATHUL PRAKASH M 
V 

PRAKASAN M V 
(FTHR)

MAVICHERI 
VADAKKEVEETTIL, 

PADOLI, 
PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

165 14/01/2026 Reeja N R Sajeevan V G (HSBN) 15/397 Vellappallil, 
Prapoyil, Prapoyil, 
Prapoyil, 670511, 

Payyannur

  

166 14/01/2026 ADITH RAJ K RAJEEVAN N K 
(FTHR)

KURUKEVAYIKKAL, 
VATTIYERA, 
KAKKARA, 

KAKKARA, 670306, 
PAYYANNUR

  

167 14/01/2026 Masthoob M Moidu B (FTHR) Mutton House, valiya 
kadappum, Ramanthali, 

Palakkode, 670305, 
payyannur

  

168 14/01/2026 ANAS K ASMABI K (MTHR) KUTTUKKAN, 
THATTUMMAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

169 14/01/2026 MUSTHAFA KEERAN PATHUMMA 
KEERAN (MTHR)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
THATTUMMAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

170 14/01/2026 WafiyaVahab Jubiriya P (MTHR) Pakkan House, 
Ettikulam, Ramanthali, 

Ettikkulam, 670300, 
Payyannur

  

171 14/01/2026 Sidharth K Surendran K (FTHR) Kana Veedu, 
Karuvachery, Payyanur, 

Payyanur, 670307, 
Payyanur

  

172 14/01/2026 ABHISHA P V SASI P V  (FTHR) PADINJARE VEEDU, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 
RAMANTHALI, 

670308, PAYYANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PAYYANNUR

Revision identity

173 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
C A 

ABOOBACKER C A 
(FTHR)

CHAKKANTAKATH, 
THATTUMMAL, 
VAYAKKARA, 

THATTUMMAL, 
670511, PAYYANNUR

  

174 14/01/2026 NANDANA V S SAJEEVAN V G 
(FTHR)

15/397 Vellappallil, 
Prapoyil, Prapoyil, 
Prapoyil, 670511, 

Payyannur

  

175 14/01/2026 Ayisha A Hashim K (FTHR) Alambath House, 
Ettikkulam, Ramanthali, 

Ettikkulam, 670308, 
Payyannur

  

176 14/01/2026 HARSHITH 
JAYAKUMAR 

Jayakumar K N (FTHR) Nikunjam, 
Ayathravayal, 

Karivellur, Karivellur, 
670521, Payyannur

  

177 14/01/2026 AJEESH M V SHYAMALA M V 
(MTHR)

MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL, PADOLI, 

PAYYANNUR, 
PAYYANNUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

178 14/01/2026 ABHIJITH C P SREEJITH C P (FTHR) 14/106 Chalil Padinhare 
Veedu, Ayathravayal, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyanur

  

179 14/01/2026 Adwaith M Murali T V (FTHR) THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KANIYERI, 
VELLUR, VELLUR, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

180 14/01/2026 Sahla T Sainudheen T (FTHR) P A House, Onakkunnu, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyannur

  

181 14/01/2026 Adith K Kaniyal Prabhakaran 
(FTHR)

1/398, Palakkunnu, 
Karivellur, Karivellur, 

670521, Payyannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM
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182 14/01/2026 Adithya Raveendran  Raveendran PK (FTHR) Padinharekkara Kallidil, 
Annur, Payyanur, Annur 

PO, 670307, Payyanur

  

183 14/01/2026 VASANTHI 
SUDHAKARAN

T V  SUDHAKARAN 
(HSBN)

THEKKE VEEDU, 
KANDANGALI, 
PAYYANNUR, 
KANDANGALI, 

670307, PAYYANNUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


